Federacion de Golf

de Castilla y Leon

o G0 N & U AW N~

W W W W W W W W N NN NN NN N NN NN NN NN N NN N
N QA 9 A W N N © 0 S© N & U1 A W N N © 0 S0 N SN Ui AWy~

Apellidos, Nombre
Diaz Gonzalez, Francisco

Garcia Urbon, Manuel
Morales Sanz, Crispin
Ramirez Espin, Jose

Miguel Sancho, Carlos de
Diez Garcia, Pablo Antonio
Redondo Merinero, Domingo
Marfil Gutierrez, Jose Luis
Blanco Suarez, Santiago

Costa Ribas, Juan

Elices Redondo, Celestino
Aragon Cabeza, Jose Aurelio
Cancho Cid, Andres

Espinar Martin, Angel

Perote Gutierrez, Jose Luis
Rodriguez Sanchez, Norberto
Picon Torres, Fernando
Cantalejo Olmos, Octavio
Martin Rodriguez, Jose Andres
De Fuentes Martin, Felix Leon
Maestro Alvarez, Henar
Galvan Rueda, Alberto

Garcia Muiioz, Antonio Jesus
Martin Encinar, Juan Francisco
Urueria Sangrador, Tomas
Moreton Lopez, Nemesio

De Fuentes de Fuentes, Maria Jesus
Machin Acosta, Jose Maria
Fernandez Fernandez, Teofilo
Valverde Bellido, Paz
Rodriguez Medina, Ciriaco Cesar
Valero Rodriguez, Jose Carlos
Mongil Diez, Pablo

Tejerina Garcia, Alejandro
Rodriguez Gonzalez, Vicente
Jimenez Lopez, Jesus Carlos

Bernal Ayuela, Remigio

Entrepinos

XIX Circuito senior

Categoria mayores de 60 afnos

Cat.
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HEX
2,0

16,8
16,9
18,3
17,9
27,8

59

6,8

9,6

95
11,7
15,0
25,2
26,1
33,7

6,0
13,3
15,8
16,3
26,8
36,2
12,9
16,6
30,1
18,1
29,7
34,0
10,6
17,7
20,0
26,5
26,5
18,7
26,7
15,5
21,9
23,8

Clasificac.
HJ Ptos. Diploma Scrt Hcap
38 40 *
1737 *
17 36 1
19 36 2
19 36
29 36
5 33
6 33
9 33
9 33
12 33
15 33
27 32
28 32
36 32
5 31
13 31
16 31
17 31
28 31
39 31
13 30
17 30
32 30
19 29
31 29
37 29
11 28
18 28
21 28
28 28
28 28
19 27
28 27
16 26
23 26
25 26
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Apellidos, Nombre
Cano Medrano, Cesar

Arroyo Ordoiiez, Mercedes
Iglesias Gutierrez, Jose Antonio
Alvarez Campo, Manuel Francisco
Montes Hernandez, Teofilo
Pelayo Rapado, M. Luisa
Gongzalez Diez, Luis Miguel
Revilla de la Parte, Jesus

Perez Hernandez, Jose Antonio
Gonzalez Martin, Maria Amparo
Navarro Arevalo, Marcelino
Rubio Isabel, Antonio

Diaz Medina, Emiliano Jose
Hernando Perez, Jose Antonio
Correa Garcia, Luis Angel
Valverde Bellido, Juan de la Cruz
Roman de Iscar, Encarna

Cubero Crespo, Antonio Francisco
Hernandez Crespo, Genaro
Carretero Santos, Maria Julia
Gutierrez Vegara, Francisco
Plaza Vazquez, Candido

Encinar Gonzalez, Alfredo
Garcia Carbajal, Jose Angel
Muiioz Gomez, Jose Pedro
Pumar Ferreiro, Carlos

Ruiz Garcia, Pedro

Calvo del Rey, Jose

Quifiones Martinez, Luis Manuel
Manso Parra, Juan Carlos

Gonzalez Chicharro, Teresa

Entrepinos

XIX Circuito senior

Categoria mayores de 60 afnos
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HEX
26,1

84
10,5
122
13,7
26,5
11,2
13,0
15,0
17,3

7.5
17,5
20,5
20,0
17,6
20,4
26,5
232
12,6
28,7
13,9
26,5
125
124
18,7
15,2
27,6
16,6
19,4
26,5
26,7

Clasificac.
HJ Ptos. Diploma Scrt Hcap
28 26

9 25
10 25
12 25
14 25
28 25
11 24
13 24
15 24
18 24
7 23
18 23
21 23
21 23
18 22
21 22
28 22
24 2]
13 20
31 20
14 19
28 17
13 15
13 15
19 15
16 14
29 14

17 0
20 ¢
28 ¢
29 ¢



